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The menu of Bagger Dave's Burger Tavern from New Baltimore contains about 74 different menus and
drinks. On average you pay about $11.6 for a dish / drink. Bagger Dave's has garnered mixed reviews, reflecting
a venue with both highs and lows. While some patrons rave about its inviting atmosphere—complete with a
charming train circling the dining area—others express disappointment in meal quality and service. The burgers,
particularly the black bean burger, receive praise for flavor, yet complaints arise about frozen patties and subpar
mushrooms. Service inconsistencies also mar the experience, with delays and forgotten items noted.
Nevertheless, standout dishes like the Santa Fe nachos and the enjoyable outdoor patio create a balanced
dining experience that leaves some customers eager to return, despite past frustrations.
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Bagger Dave's Burger Tavern Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Insalate

SIMPLE SIDE SALAD $8.3

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Mocktails

PEACH ICED TEA $4.0

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE $2.5

Kids Meals

BYO PIZZA $15.5

Specialty Dishes

BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $17.5

Specialty

GREAT AMERICAN

CHEESEBURGER $16.0

Full-On Fajitas

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE $17.5

Flatbread Pizzas

HOT HONEY PIZZA $20.0
Soups & Side Salads
CAESAR SIDE SALAD $8.3
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $3.5

Frozen Custard
ORANGE CREAM $4.0

Handcrafted Beverages

PEACH LEMONADE $4.0
Gourmet Sandwich
CALIFORNIA BLT $16.0
Pizzor

BACON BBQ $18.0

Scratch Built Sandwich

HOT HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.0

Assortment

HAND-CUT FRIES $6.0

Burgers, Flats & Baskets

THE BLUES BURGER $17.5
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Bagger Dave's Craft Soda
& Beverages

BLACK CHERRY CREAM $4.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

Tavern Style Pizza

MIDWEST BLT PIZZA $20.0
Salads

CcOBB SALAD $17.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD $16.5
Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $4.0
BEER

Starters

CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES $16.0
SEASONAL SOUP BOWL $9.0
Beverages

RASPBERRY LEMONADE $4.0
ARNOLD PALMER $3.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BACON

Pizza
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $20.0

TRUFFLE SHUFFLE PIZZA
SANTA FE CHICKEN PIZZA

Kids Menu - 3Pd

KIDS CHEESEBURGER 3PD
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE 3PD
KIDS TENDERS 3PD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

GINGER ALE

SPRITE

ROOT BEER

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE
DIET COKE
COKE

Popular Items

TRAIN WRECK BURGER
SANTA FE CHIPOTLE TURKEY
CHEESE CURDS 3PD

THE B.O.M.

Shareables - 3Pd

SANTA FE NACHOS 3PD
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 3PD
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS 3PD
PRETZEL RAILS 3PD

$20.0
$20.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$3.6
$3.5
$4.0
$4.0

$19.0
$18.0
$11.5
$19.0

$16.5
$11.5
$11.5
$15.5
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=
Burger FIREBIRD CHICKEN SANDWICH  $17.0
CREATE YOUROWN o CRAZY TRAIN GRILLED CHEESE ~ $17.0
BURGER '
MUSHROOM SWISS ¢ o Side Dishes
BURGER
NATURAL-CUT SWEET
FUEGO BURGER $18.0 POTATO FRIES $7.0
STACKED PATTY MELT $18.0 m TURKEY BLACK BEAN
$7.0
CRISPY CHEESE BACON $18.0 CHILI CUP
ONION RINGS $8.0
Sandwiches SEASONAL SOUP CUP $7.0
FRIED ATLANTIC HADDOCK $17.0 TURKEY BLACK BEAN CHILI BOWL $9.0
BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN CAJUN FRIES $6.5

SANDWICH $17.0

GRILLED PASTRAMI SANDWICH $17.5

HOUSE MADE COLESLAW

Bagger Dave's Burger Tavern

50570 Gratiot Ave, New Opening Hours:

Baltimore, United States Monday 12:00 -20:10
Tuesday 12:00 -20:10
Wednesday 12:00 -20:10
Thursday 12:00 -20:10
Friday 12:00 -20:10
Saturday 12:00 -20:10
Sunday 12:00 -20:10

Made with Menu
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