



https://menuweb.menu 50570 Gratiot Ave, New Baltimore, United States (+1)5867651531





The menu of Bagger Dave's Burger Tavern from New Baltimore contains about 74 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.6 for a dish / drink. Bagger Dave's has garnered mixed reviews, reflecting a venue with both highs and lows. While some patrons rave about its inviting atmosphere—complete with a charming train circling the dining area—others express disappointment in meal quality and service. The burgers, particularly the black bean burger, receive praise for flavor, yet complaints arise about frozen patties and subpar mushrooms. Service inconsistencies also mar the experience, with delays and forgotten items noted.

Nevertheless, standout dishes like the Santa Fe nachos and the enjoyable outdoor patio create a balanced dining experience that leaves some customers eager to return, despite past frustrations.



			200
Main Courses		Full-On Fajitas BLACK BEAN VEGGIE	\$17.5
FISH & CHIPS		Flatbread Pizzas HOT HONEY PIZZA	\$20.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Soups & Side Salads CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$8.3
Insalate SIMPLE SIDE SALAD	\$8.3	Soft Drinks And Juice	\$
Toppings TOPPINGS		Frozen Custard ORANGE CREAM	\$4.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Handcrafted Beverage	\$4.0
Mocktails PEACH ICED TEA	\$4.0	Gourmet Sandwich CALIFORNIA BLT	\$16.0
Coffee DECAF COFFEE	\$2.5	Pizzor BACON BBQ	\$18.0
Kids Meals BYO PIZZA	\$15.5	Scratch Built Sandwich	\$17.0
Specialty Dishes		Assortment	

Specialty		Burgers, Flats & Baskets		
GREAT AMERICAN	\$16.0	THE BLUES BURGER	\$17.	

CHEESEBURGER

BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN SALAD \$17.5 HAND-CUT FRIES

\$6.0

Water State of the	Mark .
H	
	C) H

Bagger Dave's Craft S	oda	TRUFFLE SHUFFLE PIZZA	\$20.0	
& Beverages		SANTA FE CHICKEN PIZZA	\$20.0	
BLACK CHERRY CREAM	\$4.0	Kids Menu - 3Pd		
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		KIDS CHEESEBURGER 3PD	\$9.0	
		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE 3PD \$9.		
		KIDS TENDERS 3PD	\$9.0	
BURGER				
Tavern Style Pizza		Non Alcoholic Drinks		
MIDWEST BLT PIZZA	\$20.0	ICED TEA	\$3.0	
	4 _0.0	GINGER ALE	\$4.0	
Salads		SPRITE	\$4.0	
COBB SALAD	\$17.5	ROOT BEER	\$4.0	
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$16.5	O of the Daries Land		
_		Soft Drinks		
Drinks		LEMONADE	\$3.6	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$4.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5	
BEER		DIET COKE	\$4.0	
		COKE	\$4.0	
Starters		Popular Items		
CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$16.0	<u>-</u>		
SEASONAL SOUP BOWL	\$9.0	TRAIN WRECK BURGER	\$19.0	
Dovorogoo		SANTA FE CHIPOTLE TURKEY	\$18.0	
Beverages		CHEESE CURDS 3PD	\$11.5	
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.0	THE B.O.M.	\$19.0	
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.0	Shareables - 3Pd		
Ingredients Used		SANTA FE NACHOS 3PD	\$16.5	
CHEESE		PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 3PD	\$11.5	
BACON		FRIED PICKLE CHIPS 3PD	\$11.5	
		PRETZEL RAILS 3PD	\$15.5	
Pizza				

\$20.0

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA



Burge	٢		FIREBIRD	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0
	CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER	\$16.0	CRAZY TRAIN GRILLED CHEESE		\$17.0
	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$18.0	Side D	ishes	
FUEGO BU	JRGER	\$18.0	NO STATE	NATURAL-CUT SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.0
STACKED PATTY MELT		\$18.0	The same of the sa	TURKEY BLACK BEAN	\$7.0
CRISPY CI	HEESE BACON	\$18.0	CHILI CUP		
			ONION RIN	IGS	\$8.0
Sandw	viches		SEASONA	L SOUP CUP	\$7.0
FRIED ATL	ANTIC HADDOCK	\$17.0	TURKEY BLACK BEAN CHILI BOWL		\$9.0
BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$17.0	CAJUN FRIES		\$6.5
			HOUSE MADE COLESLAW		
GRILLED PASTRAMI SANDWICH		\$17.5			

Bagger Dave's Burger Tavern

50570 Gratiot Ave, New Baltimore, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 -20:10 Tuesday 12:00 -20:10 Wednesday 12:00 -20:10 Thursday 12:00 -20:10 Friday 12:00 -20:10 Saturday 12:00 -20:10 Sunday 12:00 -20:10

Made with Menu

